Lauferlisten 2016

10 km

Platz Starthummer Name, Vorname
1. 135 Pankow, Martin
2. 136 Gast, Axel
3. 113 Patzelt, Olaf
4, 120 Sarge, Manuel
5. 131 Ramirez-Guzmann, Allehandro
6. 125 Pagel, Oliver
7. 101 Domnick, Lothar
8. 127 Hiebsch, Heiko
9. 138 Keller, Felix
10. 123 Zosel, Ingo
11. 111 Heise, Henry
12. 104 Schulz, Patrick
13. 102 Kuntoff, Tom
14. 114 Neckel, Robert
15. 100 Ehrlich, Martin
16. 118 Suse, H.-Werner
17. 126 Chris,Avemaria
17 109 Nielandt, Ralf
19. 115 VoR, Eckhard
20. 143 Weber, Bernd
21. 132 Matha, Philipp
22. 112 Mosel, Kristina 1. Frau
23. 137 Hinspeter, Martin
24. 128 Prill, Karsten
25. 140 Ley, Andreas
26. 117 Gorny, Albecht
27. 139 Henkelmann, Lenni
28 124 Pagel, Stefan
29. 107 Adametz, Michael
29. 106 Hamann, Nadja
29. 108 Franke, David
32. 122 Arndt, llka
32. 121 Arndt, Horst
34. 142 Bossler, Nico
35. 119 Briesemeister, Hartwig
36. 134 Hanisch, Oliver
37. 137 Seeland, Bernd
38. 141 Urbschat, Loreen
39. 103 Zimmermann, Malte
40. 116 Harnack, Birgit
40. 110 Milkau, Andrea
42. 105 Selchhorn, Patrik
43, 129 Nagel, Davis
44, 130 Matha, Anita



4 km Lauferlisten 2016

Platz Startnummer Name, Vorname
1. 404 Wackermann, Jasmin
2. 409 Burghardt, Merle
3. 410 Burghardt, Lennard
4, 412 Lengert, Matthes
5. 405 Lutz, Andreas
6. 413 Schessner, Leonie
7. 414 Heine, Torsten
8. 411 Krisel,Daria
9. 407 Ressel, Ben
10. 408 Simon, Ben
11. 406 Rihmling, Annika
12. 402 Seeland, Ingrid
13. 400 Muller, Ulrike
14. 401 Muller, Michaela



2 km Lauferlisten 2016

Platz
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Starternummer

232
237
214
230
233
217
213
240
205
207
238
236
243
202
228
215
231
234
220
208
241
221
225
210
235
200
238
219
209
229
227
242
223
222
224
216
218
203
206
204
201
226
211
212

Name, Vorname

Ley, Alexander
Behnke, Niklas
Hennin, Moritz
Groth, Mattis
Oldenburg, Fabian
Bosler, Moritz
Zosel, Sunny
Tetzel, Eric

Lemke, Nele
Kayser, Ina
Behnke, Jonas
Behnke, Annalena
Bruns, Niclas
Meyer, Justin
Meier, Lena
Schessner, Alexandra
Ley, Margareta
Oldenburg, Elina
Schwedt, Leandra
Pecher, Ryan
Wollenberg, Juisa
Lengert, Vinz
Lengert, Liane
Petruschka, Martin
Oldenburg, Pia
Schaukellis, Isabel
Tetzel, Laura
Meyer, Nele
Pecher,Vivien
Kodderitzsch, Jasmin
Krusel, Kerstin
Wollenberg, Sophia
Berg, Anja

Groth, Ida
Schwedt, Christin
Semdner, Jolie
Kirmes, Maximilian
Ehrlich, Niclas
Miller, Tilman
Ehrlich, Elisa
Schaukellis, Betty
Bruns, Sophie
Mosel, Wolfgang
Michel, Matthias



Walker

Platz Name Vorname
1. Schulz Peter
2. Leidel Doreen
2, Schulz Barbel
3. Wakermann Rikada
3. Briesemeister llona




